
City of Beverly Hills
Capital Assets Department
CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION

BIDDER’S LIST

BID NUMBER: 15-48
JOB NUMBER: 10105
BID OPENING DATE: 10/15/2015
NAME OF PROJECT: Greystone Joint Sealant and Valve Coatings Rehabilitation

1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson
Company: Bid America Company: iSqFt® Planroom

Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238
Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187

E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isqft.com
3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:

Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB
Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818

‐
730

‐
1464 

Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213

‐
402

‐
2356

E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com
5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: Andrew Waughn

Company: Bid Ocean Company: Bid America
Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: 951-290-3645

Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: 951-600-0615
E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: andrew@bidamerica.com

7 Name: Lori Olivas 8 Name: Michael Rubio
Company: J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. Company: West Coast Sandblasting

Telephone: (909)-595-4397 Telephone: (562)980-9272
Fax: (909)444-4268 Fax: (562)9809292

E-Mail: Estimating-water@jfshea.com E-Mail: mike.westcoastsb@gmail.com
9 Name: Mark Zhang 10 Name: Bob Rivera

Company: Shimmick Company: C.S. Legacy Construction, Inc.
Telephone: 949-333-1500 x504 Telephone: 909-590-2626

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: mzhang@shimmick.com E-Mail: bob@cslegacy.net

11 Name: Christos Skianis 12 Name: George Ramos
Company: Olympos Painting Inc. Company: J.F. Shea Construction, Inc.

Telephone: 818-904-0662 Telephone: 909-595-4397
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: olympospaintinc@gmail.com E-Mail: george.ramos@jfshea.com
13 Name: Todd Haraldson 14 Name: Katie DeSmith

Company: Socal Pacific DBA NCLC Company: J.F. Shea Construction, Inc.
Telephone: 951-326-7654 Telephone: 909-595-4397

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: Todd@NC-LC.com E-Mail: estimating-water@jfshea.com

15 Name: Aaron Pettit 16 Name: Scott Pearson
Company: Murow CM Company: BCN Group, LLC

Telephone: 951-741-6508 Telephone: 626-359-3530
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: apettit@murowcm.com E-Mail: spearson@bcngroupllc.com
17 Name: Rob Mayes 18 Name:

Company: Kitson Contracting Inc. Company:
Telephone: 626-441-2372 Telephone:

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: rmayes@kitsoncontracting.com E-Mail:
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